St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 24-066528

Name : ELKSNIS, DARRYL ANTHONY

Trans Date: 11/5/2024 1:56:30 PM

Charges:
Description Assoc Assoc Key
*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631) FR 62400427
Minimums $2.00
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721) FR 62400427
Minimums $2.00
FIRE PERMIT FEE FR 62400427
Permit Issuance Fee FR 62400427
Payment:
Description
NXLX

Total

Charge Amount
$113.00

Charge Amount
$2.00

$2.00

$84.00
$25.00
$113.00



